GWEST CORPORATION LIMITED

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES AS AT MARCH 31, 2020

NAME

Konrad Kirlew

Dennis Samuels

Leyford Doonquah

Wayne Gentles

Elva Williams -Richards

Wayne Wray

Karl Townsend

Peter Pearson

Senior Managers

Konrad Kirlew

Wayne Gentles

Angella Porter

Arden Hamilton

POSITION

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Human Resource Manager

Chief Accountant

CONNECTED PARTY

Self
North Coast Imaging

Cornwall Medical and
Dental Supplies
Denise Samuels

Self

Self
Bull Investments Ltd

Self
Jhameque Richards

Self
Christine Randal

None

None

Self
North Coast Imaging

Self
Bull Investments Ltd

None

None

UNITS

62,210,449
30,760,319

71,232,461

61,520,637

1,538,016
34,374,366

30,760,319

115,665

400,000

189,170

142,159

62,210,449
30,760,319

1,538,016
34,374,366

nil

nil



