GWEST CORPORATION LIMITED

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES AS AT MARCH 31, 2020

NAME	POSITION	CONNECTED PARTY	UNITS
Konrad Kirlew	Director	Self North Coast Imaging	62,210,449 30,760,319
Dennis Samuels	Director	Cornwall Medical and Dental Supplies Denise Samuels	71,232,461
Leyford Doonquah	Director	Self	61,520,637
Wayne Gentles	Director	Self Bull Investments Ltd	1,538,016 34,374,366
Elva Williams -Richards	Director	Self Jhameque Richards	30,760,319 115,665
Wayne Wray	Director	Self Christine Randal	400,000
Karl Townsend	Director	None	189,170
Peter Pearson	Director	None	142,159
Senior Managers			
Konrad Kirlew	Chief Executive Officer	Self North Coast Imaging	62,210,449 30,760,319
Wayne Gentles	Chief Financial Officer	Self Bull Investments Ltd	1,538,016 34,374,366
Angella Porter	Human Resource Manager	None	nil
Arden Hamilton	Chief Accountant	None	nil